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TABLE No. 4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
Vote
No.

Item
No.

I
Name ofWork.Name ofWork. County. Electorate Net

Expenditure.

09 123
L24
125
127
128
129

i 130
! 131

132
133
135
137
138
140
141
143
144
145

147
148
150
151
153

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Whanoabbi Road District— continued.

Te Teko to Kauaeranga .. .. . . 1Towai Hill .. . . .. ..
Towai to Kawakawa (£50, £1 for £1)
Towai to Ruapekapeka .. .. . .
Dmawhero to Mangamuka (£50, £1 for £1).. j
Utakura to Okaka .. .. .. i
Utakura River Bridge .. ..
Victoria Valley Post-office to Eairburn (£1 I

for £1)
Waiharakeke Stream Bridge
Waiharara Stream Bridge
Waikare to Kawakawa
Waimamaku to Pakanae
Waimamaku Settlement. . .. . . j
Waimatanui to Tarawhati
Wainui Bridge ..Waiotemarama (£1 for£l)
Waiotewhata
Waiotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's), (£50,

£1 for £1)
Waipapakauri to Waiharara
Waipapakauri to West Coast
Waitangi Stream Bridge..
Whakapara to Rotokakahi (£100, £1 for £1)
Wnakapara southwards (metalling), (£1

for £1)
Whananaki Coast Road
Whangao Settlement Road
Whangaroa Coast Road
White's Bridge (Herekino). (£1 for £1)

Carter Road
Grahamtown Railway-station toTaumaterau
Mangapai to Whangarei (£1 for £1)
MoLaughlin's to Oaves
Otaika to Maungakaramea (£1 for £1)
Otaika Valley (£1 for £1)
Parua to Taheke
Ruakaka Valley (£50, £1 for £1) ..
Waikiekie to Mareretu (road and bridge) ..
Waipu Caves to Mangapai
Waipu Gorgeto Section 1,BlockX,Waipu S.D.
Whangarei County flood damage (£1 for £1)
Whangarei to Whangarei Heads (£100, £1

for £1)
Kaihu to Tarawhati

Whangarei
Whangaroa .. !
Bay of Islands
Hokianga .. |

Mangormi
I

Bay of Islands
Mangonni
Bay of Islands .. !Hokianga

Mangonui
Hokianga

Bay of Islands and
Whangarei

Mangonui .. |
Bay of Islands .. !Hokianga
Whangarei ..

Bay of Islands
£ s. (I.
i-6 15 5
50 0 0
84 10 0
24 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0

350 0 0
39 12 0

90 (i 2
75 0 0
22 10 0

100 8 9
303 8 0

34 11 3
147 7 3

0 6 9
99 13 J
50 0 (I

50 0 0
49 8 6

164 13 3
28 17 0

100 0 0

L54
155
157
161

Bay of Islands
Whangaroa . . j
Hokiangti and

Mangonui
Whangarei

100 0 0
50 0 0

150 0 0
77 9 10

165
168
174
178
180
181
182
185
189
191
194
198
200

Marsden 40 0 0
100 0 0
57 10 0
72 0 0

797 17 8
75 0 0

100 0 0
45 15 8

279 9 9
50 0 0

1 10 0
r>7 o o
65 0 0

.. I

204 Hokianga and
Hobson

Whangarei
Kaipara 192 15 9

205
206

Mangakahk Bridge to Houtu (£50, £1 for £1)
Mangakahia Bridge to Manga.kahia Church

(£700, £1 for £1) _
Mangatu Stream Bridge.. ..
Waima to Opouteke
Waima River Bridge
Waiote-Kumarau (£150, £1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization ofroads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expendi-

ture incidental to the other items of the
vote

Miscellaneous works and services, including
assistance towards the construction of
roads, bridges, tracks, &e.

40 7 4
290 11 0

207
210
21.3
214
216

Hokianga 64 6 9
302 9 10
455 19 5
39 6 2

318 1 3

217
218

751 18 2
i Cr. 28 15 3

219 ; Cr. 125 0 11

Total—Whangarei 12,202 18 5

221

222
223
225
226
229
2:so
231
232

Attoklasd Road District—
Big Omaha to Pakiri, via Leigh (£350, £1 for

£1) (on account of £2,000)
Boulder Stream Bridge ..
Cames Bridge (£1 for £1)
Dibble's Bridge to Whangaripo Creamery ..
Hakarau River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Kaiwaka to Mangawai (£70, £.1 for £1)
Little Scotland to Railway-station
Mangawai to Te Hana Railway-station
Mangawai to Waipu (coast road), (£50, £1

for £1)
Matakana to Whangaripo
Maungaturoto to Kaiwaka (£50, £1 for £1)

Rodney..

Otamatea

Marsden 50 0 0

100 0 0
50 0 0
40 0 0
75 0 0
29 9 3

100 0 0
50 0 0

102 2 0

Rodney..

Otamatea

233
234

Rodney
Otamatea

50 0 0
100 0 (I
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