TABLE No. 4-continue 1.

STATEMENT showing the NET EXPENDITURE on ROADS, &c.-continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate	Net Expenditure.
1		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			,
100	1.00	WHANGAREI ROAD DISTRICT—continued.	1171	Dem of Tolensio	£ s. d.
109	$\begin{array}{c} 123 \\ 124 \end{array}$	Te Teko to Kauaeranga	Whangarei Whangaroa	•	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	125	Towai to Kawakawa (£50, £1 for £1)	Bay of Islands		84 10 0
	127	Towai to Ruapekapeka	", ··		24 0 0
	$\frac{128}{129}$	Umawhero to Mangamuka (£50, £1 for £1) Utakura to Okaka	Hokianga		
	130	Utakura River Bridge	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		350 0 0
	131	Victoria Valley Post-office to Fairburn (£1	Mangonui		39 12 C
	132	for £1) Waiharakeke Stream Bridge	Bay of Islands		90 6 2
	133	Waiharara Stream Bridge	Mangonui	,,	75 0 0
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	135	Waikare to Kawakawa	Bay of Islands		22 10 0
	$\begin{array}{c} 137\\ 138 \end{array}$	Waimamaku to Pakanae Waimamaku Settlement	Hokianga		$100 8 9 \\ 303 8 0$
	140	Waimatanui to Tarawhati			34 11 3
	141	Wainui Bridge	Mangonui Hokianga		147 7 3
	$\begin{array}{c}143\\144\end{array}$		Ho,kianga	,,	069 99131
	$144 \\ 145$	Walotewhata Walotu to Hukerenui (Galbraith's), (£50,	Bay of Islands and		50 0 (
		$\pounds 1$ for $\pounds 1$)	Whangarei		
	147	Waipapakauri to Waiharara	Mangonui		
	$148 \\ 150$	Waipapakauri to West Coast	Bay of Islands		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	151	Whakapara to Rotokakahi (£100, £1 for £1)	Hokianga		28 17 (
	153	Whakapara southwards (metalling), (£1	Whangarei		100 0 (
	154	for £1) Whananaki Coast Road			100 0 0
	$154 \\ 155$	Whananaki Coast Road	Bay of Islands		
	157	Whangaroa Coast Road	Whangaroa	,,	150 0 0
	161	White's Bridge (Herekino), (£1 for £1)	Hokianga and	l "	77 9 10
	165	Carter Road	Mangonui Whangarei	Marsden	40 0 0
	168	Grahamtown Railway-station to Taumaterau	,,		100 0 0
	174	Mangapai to Whangarei (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	57 10 0
	178 180	McLaughlin's to Caves	,,		$72 ext{ 0 } 0 ext{ 0 } 0 ext{ 797 } 17 ext{ 8}$
	181	Otaika Valley (£1 for £1)	, ,, · · ·		75 0 0
	182		,,		100 0 0
	185 189	Ruakaka Valley (£50, £1 for £1)			$45\ 15\ 8$ 279 9 9
	191	Waipu Caves to Mangapai	,, ,,		50 0 0
	194	Waipu Gorge to Section I, Block X, Waipu S.D.	,,		1 10 (
	198	Whangarei County flood damage (£1 for £1) Whangarei to Whangarei Heads (£100, £1	1		$57 ext{ 0 } ($ $65 ext{ 0 } ($
	200	for £1)	,,	,,	
	2 04	Kaihu to Tarawhati	Hokianga and	Kaipara	192 15
	005	Mangakahia Bridge to Houtu (£50, £1 for £1)	Hobson		40 7
	205	Mangakahia Bridge to Mangakahia Church	,, whangarei		40 7 4 290 11 0
	200	(£700, £1 for £1)		,,,	
	207	Mangatu Stream Bridge	Hokianga		
	210 213	Waima to Opouteke	** ••		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	214	Waiote-Kumarau (£150, £1 for £1)	,,		39 6 2
	216	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	••	•••	318 1 3
	217	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c. Supervision			751 18 2
	218	Contingencies, including unforeseen expendi-			Cr. 28 15
	_	ture incidental to the other items of the			
	010	vote Miscellancous works and services, including			Cr. 125 0 1
	219	assistance towards the construction of	• ••	••	07. 128 0 11
		roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
		Tetal When coroi			19 909 19
		Total-Whangarei	••		12,202 18 4
		AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT-			•
	221	Big Omaha to Pakiri, via Leigh (£350, £1 for	Rodney	Marsden	50 0 0
	222	£1) (on account of £2,000) Boulder Stream Bridge	· · · ·		100 0 0
	222	Cames Bridge (£1 for £1)	,, ., .,		50 0 0
	225	Dibble's Bridge to Whangaripo Creamery	,,		40 0 0
	226	Hakarau River Bridge (£1 for £1)	Otamatea		75 0 0
	229 230	Kaiwaka to Mangawai (£70, £1 for £1) Little Scotland to Railway-station	Rodney.		29 9 3 100 0 0
	230	Mangawai to Te Hana Railway-station	,,		50 0 (
	232	Mangawai to Waipu (coast road), (£50, £1	Otamatea		102 2 0
	233	for £1) Matakana to Whangaripo	Rodney.		50 0 0
			Louney.	,,	